RNS Number : 3711T
DeepMatter Group PLC
20 March 2019

20 March 2019

DeepMatter Group plc

("DeepMatter" or the "Company")

Directors' Shareholdings

Further to its announcement of 15 March 2019 confirming comple�on of the Placing and Acquisi�on
("Announcement"), DeepMa$er, the AIM-listed company focusing on digi�zing chemistry, details below its Directors'
par�cipa�on and their resul�ng shareholding following admission of the New Shares to trading on AIM, on 15 March
2019:

Director
Previous

shareholding %
Placing
Shares

Current
shareholding %

Prof. Lee Cronin 55,173,019 10.02% 800,000 55,973,019 7.60%

David Cleevely 15,692,993 2.85% -  15,692,993 2.13%

Michael Bretherton (excluding ORA) 4,033,824 0.73%  400,000 4,433,824 0.60%

James Ede-Golightly (excluding ORA) 2,080,249 0.38% 600,000 2,680,249 0.36%

Laurence Ede 801,586 0.15% 400,000 1,201,586 0.16%

Mark Warne 541,475 0.10% 1,000,000  1,541,475 0.21%

Associated shareholder
ORA Limited* 70,242,676 12.75% 6,000,000 76,242,676 10.35%

*Michael Bretherton has a direct interest in ORA Limited over 188,233 shares, represen�ng 5.00 per cent. of its issued
share capital. James Ede-Golightly has a direct interest in ORA Limited over 186,917 shares, representing 4.97 per cent.
of its issued share capital.

Capitalised terms used in this announcement have the meaning (unless the context otherwise requires) as set out in
the Announcement and the circular dated 22 February 2019, which is available on the Company's website
www.deepmattergroup.com.

For further information:

DeepMatter Group plc  T: 0141 548 8156
Mark Warne, Chief Executive Officer